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Women / 1 / Lvl 1 Yngr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Sullivan226
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.600 9.2008.900 35.700
2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Maxson135
Victory GTC

9.075 8.850 8.9008.700 35.525
1 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Zoe Grygo124
Victory GTC

8.700 8.700 8.9008.950 35.250
3 2 1 3T 3 

3 

Claire Intemann217
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 8.200 9.0508.900 34.800
4 5 2T 2 4 

4 

Sage Yoder231
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.350 8.225 8.7508.500 33.825
6 4 5 5T 5 

5 

Harper O'Connor138
Victory GTC

8.575 8.000 8.7507.900 33.225
5 6 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 1 / Lvl 1 Oldr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JoJo Duff214
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 9.050 9.6008.900 36.925
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Eli Yoder230
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.900 9.4009.150 36.650
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Abigail Gaunt216
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.775 8.300 9.4509.050 35.575
6 5 2 2 3 

3 

Olivia Industrioso130
Victory GTC

9.000 8.550 9.2508.750 35.550
3T 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Liliana Rote140
Victory GTC

9.000 8.650 8.9508.750 35.350
3T 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Elliot Ettel215
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 6.000 9.2008.400 32.400
5 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy T 109.675 27.575 26.550 27.100 28.450
11 1 1

2 Victory GTC T 106.825 27.075 26.200 26.450 27.100
22 2 2
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